

30 Cr Rev / 170/2025  
HARI KISHAN MITTAL Vs. RAJNI BALA  
(Maurya Enclave)

30.05.2026

*One of the regular stenographers is on leave today.*

Present : Sh. K.D. Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
Sh. Vibhor Chaudhary, Ld. Proxy Counsel for  
respondent.  
Ms. Sakshi Sharma, Ld. PRoxy Counsel for  
revisionist.

At joint request, put up on 22.08.2026.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)  
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)  
North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/30.05.2026